

ZION CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PRESCHOOL & DAYCARE RATE SHEET

2023-2024 School Year Hours of Operation 7:30-5:00 (8/23/23-5/31/24)

PRESCHOOL/DAYCARE FULL-DAY WEEKLY RATES*

(7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.)

*Rates include: morning snack, afternoon snack, lunch and the preschool program.

	First Child	Second Child
5 Days/Week	\$230.00	\$210.00
4 Days/Week	\$220.00	\$200.00
3 Days/Week	\$210.00	\$190.00

(Multi-child discounts apply only to other preschool students)

Given the availability of classrooms, priority enrollment is reserved for five-day students.

PRESCHOOL/DAYCARE HALF-DAY WEEKLY RATES**

(7:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.)

**Rates include: morning snack, lunch and the preschool program.

	First Child	Second Child
5 Days/Week	\$150.00	\$135.00
4 Days/Week	\$140.00	\$125.00
3 Days/Week	\$130.00	\$115.00

(Multi-child discounts apply only to other preschool students)

LATE FEES: A charge of \$15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 1:00 p.m.

PRESCHOOL ONLY PROGRAM MONTHLY RATES***

(9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.)

WE DO NOT OFFER DISCOUNTS FOR THE PRESCHOOL ONLY PROGRAM

3 Days/Week	\$320.00/month
4 Days/Week	\$360.00/month
5 Days/Week	\$400.00/month

*** **PLEASE NOTE:** if childcare is needed on an unscheduled day, the cost is \$40.00. Please call to confirm availability.

ONE TIME FEES

(all fees are non-refundable)

Registration Fee	\$200.00
_	(maximum \$400 per family)
Book & Supply Fee	\$120.00
Blanket Fee (Full day only)	\$20.00